SAMSUNG

Samsung GP-PBG736AS Battery Black

Brand : Samsung Product code: GP-PBG736ASABW

Product name : GP-PBG736AS

Battery, For Galaxy XCover6 Pro
Samsung GP-PBG736AS Battery Black:

Galaxy XCover6 Pro extra battery

Your day doesn’t have to stop because of low battery. The Galaxy XCover6 Pro extra battery lets you get
back to full charge—without having to charge. Swap in the extra battery and keep your day going
strong.

Don’t slow down. Swap it out.

With an additional quick-swap battery, you'll never have to slow down. Simply remove the back cover,
pop out the battery, swap in your extra one and snap on the cover to keep on going.

Samsung GP-PBG736AS. Product type: Battery, Brand compatibility: Samsung, Compatibility: Galaxy
XCover6 Pro. Width: 62.6 mm, Height: 6.5 mm, Depth: 73 mm. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)

Features Features
Product type * Battery Battery capacity
Brand compatibility * Samsung

Weight & dimensions

Compatibility *

Galaxy XCover6 Pro

Width
Product colour Black .
o . Height
Battery technology Lithium-lon (Li-lon) Depth
Battery capacity 4050 mAh p
Weight
Battery voltage 3.85V

Packaging data
Quantity per pack *

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

15.59 Wh

62.6 mm
6.5 mm
73 mm
7449

1 pc(s)
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